121 CCO 342 777

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
101

Office Use Only



500372930035

09/09/21--01010--014 **35.00

2021 SEP 16 AM 9: 36

D PRUCE SEP 29 2021



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2021

ROSLY V GARCON 140 NE 27TH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: GP&C NATIONAL LLC Ref. Number: L21000342777

We have received your document for GP&C NATIONAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 621A00022599

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: GP&C National LIC.		
Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
ROSIV Garcon Name of Person		
G186 National LIC:		
140 NE 27th Street		
Pompano Beach, F1 33064 City/State and Zip Code		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	2021	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	11. SE	1
Rosly V. Garcon at (786) 858 1070 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	6	Transaction of the second of t
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	9: 36	*Care
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	e of Status &	

. .

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GP8C NATIONA	L L/C,
(Name of the Limited	I Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number <u>L210003</u>	bility Company were filed on $\frac{7/29/21}{42.7.77}$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	'ADDRESS)
	gistered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address	here:
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	AUburndule Florida 33823 City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	t the contract of the contract
provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis	l agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Type of Action** Title Name Stanley Piecre 21221 San Simeon DAdd Dalince Chery 140 NE 27th Street DANG 33064 \square Add □ Remove □Change bb∧□ □Remove _____ □Change □Remove ____ □ Change

								_	
								_	
								_	
								_	
								_	
			· - ·						
								_	
				-				_	
								_	
						• •		_	
			- -		 			_	
							(2)	-2[
	-						30:	,2021 SE	
						i	- 	<u>면</u>	
							<u> </u>	 Q)	5
				_				র ফু	
							-:	დ	
(If an effective date Note: If the date	if other than the d is listed, the date must l e inserted in this bloc ctive date on the Dep	be specific and ca ck does not mee	nnot be prior to	JJQ3/ date of filing for le statutory fili	nore than 90 days	ptional) after filing.) Pur this date will	suant to 6 not be li	05.0207 sted as	(t
ne record specificated is filed.	s a delayed effective	date, but not an	effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier o	f: (b) The 90	th day af	ter the	
Dated		Signature of a men	all mb or subor	ved representativ	en of a shember	1			
(.	````	ingnature of a men	moci oi aumon	zea representativ	A STORY WILLIAM	. 1			

Filing Fee: \$25.00